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SSE15206 HNMR Analysis, Solvent:CDCl3
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MedKoo Cat#: 407940
Name: SSE15206
CAS#: 1370046-40-4
Lot#: T9Z03C27
Chemical Formula: C19H21N3O3S
Exact Mass: 371.1304
Molecular Weight: 371.455
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Sample Name 
Sample ID  
Method

: 1370046-40-4
: 001
: test-180723.lcm

Sample Type

User

Vial
Inj. Volume

: 1-8
: 5 uL 

: Unknown

: System Administrator

<Chromatogram>
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<Peak Table>
Det.A 254nm
Peak
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 

Total

Ret. Time
 10.511 
 11.537 
 12.106 
 12.547 
 13.148 
 13.259 

Area
 11851 

 9600721 
 11813 
 17396 
 5087 
 22580 

 9669449 

Height
 2097 

 1998489 
 3098 
 4147 
 1477 
 5942 

 2015250 

Area % 
 0.123 
 99.289 
 0.122 
 0.180 
 0.053 
 0.234 

<Sample Information>
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Name: SSE15206
CAS#: 1370046-40-4
Lot#: T9Z03C27
Chemical Formula: C19H21N3O3S
Exact Mass: 371.1304
Molecular Weight: 371.455


MedKoo17A
Stamp

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
SSE15206 HPLC Analysis



MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www.medkoo.com   Sales@medkoo.com

 Acquired by : Admin
 Sample Type : Unknown

 Tray#: 1

 Sample Name : 1370046-40-4
 Vial#: 16

 Sample ID :
Injection Volume: 1

 Data File : LCMS-1370046-40-4.lcd

MS Spectrum Graph

Peak#:1   Ret.Time:Averaged 6.567-6.583(Scan#:789-791)
BG Mode:Calc 6.433<->7.042(773<->846)
Mass Peaks:7   Base Peak:371.85(15213078)  Polarity:Pos  Segment1 - Event1
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Name: SSE15206
CAS#: 1370046-40-4
Lot#: T9Z03C27
Chemical Formula: C19H21N3O3S
Exact Mass: 371.1304
Molecular Weight: 371.455
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